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KRUNGTHAI BANK
Account No. 318-6-01064-0 Currency THB
Account Name uviwwdwshuathuli e.nwaiin o.5ugu Account Status Active

Alias Name

viwisdmdwatiuls o.mwadn o.5uqu Branch Name

Ledger Balance 3,240,436.56

Teller
Id

90180

Date

04-12-2024
18:08:00
09-12-2024
02:44:00
09-12-2024
03:00:00
12-12-2024
09:50:00
12-12-2024
17:00:00
20-12-2024
11:58:00
20-12-2024
16:21:00
24-12-2024
09:55:00
24-12-2024
09:55:00

26-12-2024
15:43:00

26-12-2024
20:48:00
27-12-2024
09:54:00
27-12-2024
11:26:00

27-12-2024
19:34:00

931001
931000
931002
901565

17921

931000
931001
931001
931002
90180

931002
931000

90180

Total Cr. =
2,580,960.17

Transaction
Code

CBCA

BCD32

BCD32

BCD14

CBCA

CWTRC

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

CBCA

BCD14

BCD14

CBCA

BUMNET NARONG BR.
Available Balance 3,240,436.56

Cheque

Description No Amount Balance Init Br
SBK:34 SBR:656 ICAS INCL R1 10153985 3,422,304.19 1,000,000.00 0700
wvamsmni/ 108682 543,000.00 1,543,000.00 108682
aSadmsnini/108682 178,600.00 1,721,600.00 108682
GFMIS/108682 320,000.00 2,041,600.00 108682
CB Debit

Round1:CK#10153987TRCBR#318CID# 10193987 -18,300.00 2,023,300.00 0700
3186066331 10153988 -924,041.47 1,099,258.53 0318
Office Chaiyap/200307 203.70 1,099,462.23 108682

GFMIS/108682 1,134,637.60 2,234,099.83 108682

GFMIS/108682 38,364.12 2,272,453.95 108682

CHAIYAPHUM PRO/200307 9412.19 2,281,866.14 108682

SBK:34 SBR:656 ICAS INCL R1 10153989 " 1,182,607.61 0700

1,099,258.53
GFMIS/108682 327,000.00 1,509,607.61 108682
nsugammnisn/200013 29,772.56 1,539,380.17 108682
SBK:34 SBR:656 ICAS INCL R1 10153990 1,009,607.61 §29,772.56 0700

Total Dr. =-6,473,511.80

duannnad

YNEDINTHT VanEuLYY
dnAwmsinuazdyidiuignis



Account No. 318-0-66633-1
Account Name esssmsuimsdauswatmls

sUIMSNSvINe

KRUNGTHAI BANK

Currency
Account Status

Alias Name safmsuimstudwatn’s o.50g8 Branch Name
Available Balance 606.72

Ledger Balance 606.72
Date ;I;eller
2200 670788
Cois00 939
trssoo 17921
052000 | 9390
oso000 93098
02500 93998
034000 | 9098
Osiog0 9398
oros00 | 9400

Total Cr. = 942,948.19

Transaction
Code

SDCK

BPSWT

SDTRC

BPSWT

BPSWT

BPSWT

BPSWT

BPSWT

IIPS

Description

:ZICID:3186010640#CB EXP:

13/12/2567
BanRai Chaiyap

3186010640

BanRai Chaiyap
BanRai Chaiyap
BanRai Chaiyap
BanRai Chaiyap

BanRai Chaiyap

THB
Active
BUMNET NARONG BR.

Cheque
No.

101563987

Total Dr. =-942,341.47

NIV UL

Amount Tax Balance
18,300.00 18,300.00

-18,300.00 0.00

924,041.47 924,041.47
701,041.47  223.000.00
-29,800.00 193,200.00
-23,400.00 169,800.00
-32,100.00 137,700.00
13770000 000

606.72 606.72

fhl,ll F -":f"l)EN

UNEHIID9a57 vandiuily

TmRYnIs

Init
Br

0318

0318

0318

0318

0318

0318

0318

0318

0000
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